Crossroads Shopp

ing Center

295 Skokie Valley Road, Highland Park, IL 60035

Space #

AO0O01
BOO1, BO02
BOO3
BOO4
BOO5
Ccoo1
C002
C003
C0o04
C006
Co09
Co10
com
DOO01
D003
D014
DO16
D022
EOCO4

-

Tenant Name

Chase

Ferguson Home

Artists' Frame Service
Stretchwerks

Salons by JC

Old Chicago Smoke Shop
Available

Jacqueline's Jewelry
Boris' Barber Shop

Max's Deli of Highland Park
Temple of Kung Fu
Hearing Health Center
Chic Couture Nails Bar
Kriser's Natural Pet
Binny's

Highland Health Foods
Guitar Center

ULTA Beauty

Available

federalrealty.com/crossroads

Space SF

4,252
14,035
2,056
1,791
8,100
2,21
1,852
2,342
1,159
6,230
2,501
2,501
2,509
3,928
38,774
2,236
15,173
13,077
42,615

Rich Abruscato

(301) 998-8188
rabruscato@federalrealty.com
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